
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM DIARY DATES 
 

Tuesday 8th March: Year 2 Victorian Day 

 

Wednesday 9th March: Moles parent lunch – 12pm 

 

Friday 11th March: Owl workshop – in school event 

 

Monday 14th – Thursday 17th March: Book Fair 

 

Tuesday 15th March: Year 2 visit to Milestones Museum 

 

Wednesday 16th March: Year 1 Spring celebration to parents - 9.30am 

 

Thursday 17th March: Brownies, Rainbows, Cubs and Beavers invited to come 

to school in their club uniforms for St Patrick’s day 

 

Friday 18th March: Sports Relief & Let's Get Physical Day 

Children are invited to wear ‘active’ clothes with as much red as possible 

 

Monday 21st March: ‘We are all special’ day/ World Poetry day 

 

Wednesday 23rd March: Hedgehogs parent lunch – 12pm 

 

Friday 25th March: Mother's Day Assemblies 

9.15am for years 1 & 2  

10.15am for Nursery & Reception 

Monday 28th March: Year R visit from the nursing team 

 

Wednesday 30th March: Rabbits Class Assembly to Parents - 9.15am 

 

Thursday 31st March: National Siblings Day celebrations – in school event 

 

Friday 1st April: Sponsored Bunny hop – more details to follow 

Break Up for Easter Holidays at 1.30pm  


